ASSIGNMENT From: Date: Estimated Cost: ODI [PP INS ITP RES I CD RES EVA INV INV To inspect Vehicle No S k x 3 3 2 2 4 1 No. Veh No. S k x 3 3 2 2 1 Yr. Regn: // U O & Type Callar Moyele Bus Van Lorry Tax Prime Mover To inspect Vehicle No S k x 3 3 2 2 1 Yr. Regn: // U O & Type Callar Moyele Bus Van Lorry Tax Prime Mover To inspect Vehicle No S k x 3 3 2 2 1 Yr. Regn: // U O & Type Callar Moyele Bus Van Lorry Tax Prime Mover To inspect Vehicle No S k x 3 3 2 2 1 Yr. Regn: // U O & Type Callar Moyele Bus Van Lorry Tax Prime Mover To Colour Inspect S k x 3 3 2 2 1 Yr. Regn: // U O & Type Callar Moyele Bus Van Lorry Tax Prime Mover To Colour Inspect S k x 3 3 2 2 Yr. Regn: // U O & Type Callar Moyele Bus Van Lorry Tax Prime Mover To Colour Inspect S k x 3 3 2 2 Yr. Regn: // U O & Type Callar Moyele Bus Van Lorry Tax Prime Mover To Colour Inspect S k x 3 3 2 2 Yr. Regn: // U O & Type Callar Moyele Bus Van Lorry Tax Prime Mover To Colour Inspect S k x 3 3 2 2 Yr. Regn: // U O & Type Callar Moyele Bus Van Lorry Tax Prime Mover To Colour Inspect S k x 3 3 2 2 Yr. Regn: // U O & Type Callar Moyele Bus Vehicle Bus Vehicle Bus Vehicle Bus Vehicle Bus Vehicle Bus Vehicle Moyele Bus Vehicle Bus Vehicle Bus Vehicle Bus Vehicle Bus	08:11:13. wef	5. f
Estimated Cost OD [TP] VISITP RES OD RES EVA INV MV To Inspect Vehicle No: S & X 3 3 3 2 2 Yr. Regn: // U O & Type (Mar McCycle Bus Van Lorry Taxi Prime Mover 1 Truck Trailer or // Make: // Lor // AC: Insured Std NI NA Policy No: DMCVSNW00104052003 Claims No: SNM20D204842C02 Sum Insured: Excess: Excess:	ASS REC. BY: March	20013826/11013
Estimated Cost OD_TP) VISITP RESION RESIEVA / INV / INV To inspect Vehicle No: SKX 339C] at Workshop m/s fal con A r launa Insured: GU 322CM Policy No. DMCVSNW00104052003 Claims No. SNM20D204842C02 Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. IDAC Accident Root: Consistent?: Yes or No CLam Sum: % 3 Val: Yes or No Clar / REP / 124 HRS Date / Time Action / Instruction Cal Unif. 2f-10-2023 LTA floor Cal Unif. 2f-10-2023 LTA floor Cal Test / Fis Return to? Date / Time Action / Instruction Cal Unif. 2f-10-2023 LTA floor Cal Test / Fis Return to? Date / Time Action / Instruction Cal Unif. 2f-10-2023 LTA floor Cal Test / Time Action / Instruction Cal Unif. 2f-10-2023 LTA floor Cal Test / Time Action / Instruction Cal Unif. 2f-10-2023 LTA floor Cal Test / Time Action / Instruction Cal Unif. 2f-10-2023 LTA floor Cal Test / Time Action / Instruction Cal Test / Tim	ASSI	GNMENT
Typesular Make Truck Trailer or Truck Truck Trailer or Truck Truc	From: Date:	Veh No. 5 L V 2 38 CT V 2 LU OC
Truck Trailler or (4) To Inspect Vehicle No: SKX 339C3 at Workshop m/s of	Estimated Cost:	Type M. Carl M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Large / Tayi / Brima Mayar /
To Inspect Vehicle No: SKX 339C at Workshop m/s of Insured: SKX 339C at Workshop m/s of Insured: File Insured Is Insured: AU 322CM Solid Insured: AU 322CM Solid Insured: SNM20D204842C02 Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) SNM20D204842C02 Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Series: Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Steering: Insured: Insured	OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	2 7 7
of JUNICAMPONIS of JUNICAMPONIS of JUNICAMPO		
Insured: Policy No. DMCVSNW00104052003 Claims No. SNM20D204842C02 Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date / Time Action / Instruction CA1 REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date / Time Action / Instruction CA2 UAT / 24-10-2023 LTA SEATON Survey held at Date / Time Action / Instruction CA2 UAT / 24-10-2023 LTA SEATON Survey held at Date / Time Action / Instruction CA2 UAT / 24-10-2023 LTA SEATON Survey held at Date / Time Action / Instruction CA2 UAT / 24-10-2023 LTA SEATON Survey held at Date / Time Action / Instruction CA3 UAT / 24-10-2023 LTA SEATON Survey held at Date / Time Action / Instruction CA3 UAT / 24-10-2023 LTA SEATON Survey held at Date / Time Action / Instruction CA3 UAT / 24-10-2023 LTA SEATON Survey held at Date / Time Action / Instruction CA3 UAT / 24-10-2023 LTA SEATON Survey held at Date / Time Action / Instruction CA3 UAT / 24-10-2023 LTA SEATON Survey held at Date / Time Action / Instruction CA3 UAT / 24-10-2023 LTA SEATON Survey held at Date / Time Action / Instruction CA3 UAT / 24-10-2023 LTA SEATON Survey held at Date / Time Action / Instruction CA3 UAT / 24-10-2023 LTA SEATON Survey held at Date / Time Action / Instruction CA3 UAT / 24-10-2023 LTA SEATON Survey held at Date / Time Action / Instruction CA3 UAT / 24-10-2023 LTA SEATON Survey held at Date / Time Action / Instruction CA3 UAT / 24-10-2023 LTA SEATON Survey held at Date / Time Action / Instruction Survey held at Date / Time Action / Instruction Survey held at Date / Time Action / Instruction Survey held at Date / Time Action / Instruction Survey held at Date / Time Action / Instruction Survey held at Date / Time Action / Instruction Survey held at Date / Time Action / Instruction Surv		Colour Albanda FIT c.c / 359
Insured: AUSCAM Policy No. DMCVSNW00104052003 Ciloms No. SNM20D204842C02 Gen. Cond. Good Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Indicated Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Indicated Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil (Strain / Strain /	of talcon it is langua	Parameter States No. 1987, 2017 Co.
Policy No. DMCVSNW00104052003 Claims No. SNM20D204842C02 Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Repair Policy Condition Result Policy Condition Repair Policy Condition Repair Policy Condition Repair Policy Condition Repair Policy Condition Result Policy Condition Repair Policy Condition Repair Policy Condition Repair Policy Condition Result Policy Condition Re	Insured: GU3225M	M NTA E CHECOMOTORS ON CONTRACTOR
SINIVIZUDZ04842CU2 Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Bal. or Market Value: DIG Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No GLUM Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date / Time Action / Instruction Cas unf (2f - 10 - 2023 LTA	THE SECTION OF	6E61109279
Sum Insured: Sum Insured: Excess:		CINO:
Brake: Inforder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil Siffsim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 9 S 60 PL S	Sum languard	
Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Bal. or Market Value: Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Bal. or Market Value: Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Bal. or Market Value: Ba		
Tyre Size: F: 9 \$ 60 PLS		
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No LUBal. D.O.A. / O		
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No LUBAL. MIS O/S R/Bal. MIS O/S MIS O/S R/Bal. MIS O/S Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or MIS O/S MIS O/S Rear R/Bal. MIS O/S MIS O/S R/Bal. MIS O/S Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or MIS O/S MIS O/S Report Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Cal unf (2f-10-2023 LTA fight) G/12/20@11am Informed Kah Leong, we are pending for estimate from repairer. Date/Time, File Pass to? Date/Time, File Pass to? Prell. Report Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)_S+RS_SI Interview (\$) Photos Report Format: Lump Sum // Bit / S Profits N/S O/S Report Format: Lump Sum // Bit / S Report Format // Bit / S	(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 195/60 R15
repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No LUBal. CM Market Value: Mays Res.: Yes or No LUBal. CM Market Value: Mays Res.: Yes or No LUBal. CM Market Value: Mays Res.: Yes or No LUBal. CM Market Value: Mays Res.: Yes or No Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Wehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Col. Unf. 2f-10-2023 LTA Section Col. Unf. 2f-10-2023 LTA		R:
Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time		
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm L/Bal.	/ 4	TOYO/YOKO or
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction GJ unf 2f-lu-2u23 LTA \$666 6/12/20@11am Informed Kah Leong, we are pending for estimate from repairer. Date/Time, File Pass to? : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$) _S+RS_SI Interview (\$) Photos Report Format : Lump Sum / IR I: (\$) Others		
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time	#2000 000000000 #2	mm Nobal. mm
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time		7 / "IIII Dai. 6. mm
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time		D.O.A. 1011/20 D.O.I. 5/14/20
Date / Time	Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	The state of the s
Date / Time Action / Instruction Col. unf. 2f-lu-2u23 L7A \$666. Date / Time Action / Instruction 2f-lu-2u23 L7A \$666. Body Structure affected due to collision. 2f-lu-2u23 L7A \$666. Date / Time Action / Instruction 2f-lu-2u23 L7A \$666. Body Structure affected due to collision. 2f-lu-2u23 L7A \$666. Date / Time File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair:	CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date / Time Action / Instruction Call unful 2f-1v-2v23 L7A Shelf 6/12/20@11am Informed Kah Leong, we are pending for estimate from repairer. Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Preli. Report Preli. Report Date/Time, File Return to? Survey Fee: Date/Time, File Return to? Survey Fee: Date/Time, File Return to? Survey Fee: Date/Time, File Return to? Site Insp Survey Fee: Date/Time, File Return to? Site Insp Photos Date/Time, File Return to? Site Insp Photos Date/Time, File Return to? Site Insp Photos Date/Time, File Return to? Photos Date/Time, File Return to? Site Insp Photos Date/Time, File Return to? Photos Date/Time, File Pass to?		
Col unf. 2f-1v-2v23 L7A fbff 6/12/20@11am Informed Kah Leong, we are pending for estimate from repairer. Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Transportation:	overested to the property of t	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Preli. Report Days Of Repair:	Trouble in mich doctors	0.00
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 1) Survey Fee: Transportation: 2) Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) _s+RS_SI Interview (\$) Photos Report Format: Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	6/12/20@11am Informed Kah Leong, we a	re pending for estimate from repairer.
Days Of Repair: 1)		,
Days Of Repair: 1)		
Days Of Repair: 1) : Final Report	*	
Days Of Repair: 1) : Final Report		Anna de la Companya d
Days Of Repair: 1) : Final Report		
Days Of Repair: 1) : Final Report		
1) Survey Fee: Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: :Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI Interview (\$) Photos Report Format: Lump Sum / I B.I: (\$	Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
Date/Time, File Return to?	a Table 1999	
2) Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)s+Rssi : Interview (\$) Photos Report Format : : Tech. Invs (\$) Others	Character and the second secon	
Report Format : : Interview (\$) Photos Tech. Invs (\$) Others	Add Fee:	10
Report Format: Tech. Invs (\$) Others		H /
Lump Sum / I B I: /S	Report Format :	=- , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
, Avecyeting (A.)	Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	
12021	ж.	. AAGGVGIIG (A.



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- Please report correctly the belians of the accuser to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the <u>Authorised Driver</u>
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willul misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

11/12/2020 13:50 (SGT) 10/12/2020 16:30 (SGT) Seletar, Singapore SLE/CTE BF UPP THOMPSON ROAD EXIT Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SKX3395J

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No. No

JERALD PRIYANTA SENA

SXXXX830J

replybyme@hotmail.com (Phone) +65-96385515

(Home) +65-96385515

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category Honda Fit

No - Claiming third party

Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Aviva

Comprehensive

10943899

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No Date Of Birth

Occupation Accident report SF0G20CB0001 JERALD PRIYANTA SENA

SXXXX830J 01/05/1996 Outdoor

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving experience Gender

Mobile Number

Alt. Phone Number Email Address

Address

Address complement

Postcode Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

21/04/2015

5 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Male

(Phone) +65-96385515 (Home) +65-96385515 replybyme@hotmail.com

10B

BEDOK SOUTH AVE 2, #10-558

461010

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

4

No

NATASHA

Female

PRIYA

Female

SONIA

Female

Yes

No

Pasir Ris Neighbourhood Police Centre

1 Pasir Ris Drive 4 #01-01 Singapore 519457

(Phone) +65-18005852999

(Fax) +65-65855261

3

....

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Chain Collision Raining Wet

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

PASSENGER 1

Name

Gender

PASSENGER 2
Name

Gender

PASSENGER 3

Name

Gender

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Police Station Name

Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No

Delice Station Address

Police Station Address

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

AS PER SKETCH PLAN AND POLICE REPORT ATTACH.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Yes

Accident report SF0G20CB0001

Page 2 of 39

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

 Vehicle Registration Number
 GU3205M

 Vehicle Manufacturer

 Vehicle Model

 Vehicle Variant

 Vehicle Colour

 Vehicle Category
 Commercial vehicle

 Name of Driver
 KIEW SWEE WEI

 NRIC No
 GXXXX079L

 Contact Number
 (Phone) +65-83609867

Address
Address complement
Postcode
Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Details of property damaged in accident

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

 Name of injured person
 PRIYA

 Address

 Address Complement

 Post Code

 Approximate Age Years Old

 Injuries Sustained

 Injured person in which vehicle?
 SKX33

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3 Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6 The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA) Tunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:
 - (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police). for the purpose(s) of
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages), and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
 - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed.
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name: (1/17/2020
NRIC/FIN No.

SKETCHPLAN

A A

A-SKX 3395J. B-GU3205M

As per Police Report No 7/202012	10/2091
As per Police Roport No 7/202012, attach	
No CALL OF THE REAL PROPERTY.	
and the second s	
In The Control of the	
Spall static and dissillated by the state of	
Kindly take note that you have 14 days to revert to Own Insurance Claim (o	own damage).
Claim OD / TP At Falcon-Air Claim OD / TP Own W/shop	Reporting Only
CLARATION	

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date

NRIC/FIN NO

& Time:

& Time:

Police Station Of Origin:

Pasir Ris N.P.C 1 Pasir Ris Drive 4 #01-01 SINGAPORE

519457

Tel No: 1800-5852999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: Vide Report No.: 10/12/2020 19:37

Station Diary No .:

Informant's Particulars

APT BLK 10B BEDOK SOUTH AVENUE 2 #10-558 Name of Informant: JERALD PRIYANTA SENA

SINGAPORE 461010

ID Type / ID No.: Contact No.: Mobile: 96385515 NRIC NO / S9615830J Home/Office:

Language:

Email:

Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN

Date of Birth: Age: Type of Informant: Sex: 01/05/1996 Driver

24 Male Race:

Sinhalese Driving Licence Information:

Occupation: Class: RSAF

Date of Expiry:

Institution / School Name:

General Information of the Accident Type of Location: Drink Date/Time of Non-Injury Straight Road Type of Drive: Accident: Others Accident: 10/12/2020 16:30 No Location:

UPPER THOMSON ROAD

Road Surface: Road Speed Limit: Weather: Wet Drizzling Traffic Volume: Traffic Control:

Traffic Flow: Heavy

Anyone conveyed by Type of Collision: Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Side ambulance: No

Details of Vehicle Involved Condition No of Passenger Color Make Model Vehicle No. Type Slightly 0 TOYOTA Green Van GU3205M Damaged 3 Slightly Black HONDA FIT SKX3395J Car Damaged

Details of V	ehicle Insurance			
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
T DO NOT THE REAL PROPERTY.	AVIVA LTD	10943899	30/10/2019	29/10/2021



T/20201210/2091

Report No. T/20201210

Police Station Of Origin: Pasir Ris N.P.C 1 Pasir Ris Drive 4 #01-01 SINGAPORE 519457 Tel No: 1800-5852999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

INO OF PARACETES		Any Pedestrian Involved: No			I I (D- I - I - Ci NA		
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL		Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA					
Name	AND DESCRIPTION OF			BELLEV.	SE CONTRACTOR	20.4770701	
Ivanie	KIEW SWEE WEI			ID No.		G2477079L	
Related Vehicle	e GU3205M (Van)			Contact No.		83609867	
	(vally			Conta			
Hospital/Clinic	Hospital/Clinic NIL			Class of		Class: NIL	
			Driving	9	Date of Expiry: NIL		
				Licenc			
Date Treatment	NIL		75 . 5:	Expiry			
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL		Date Disc		NIL			
Driver	rea medical Leave	INIL	Degree o	rinjury	MIL		
Name	JERALD PRIYANTA SENA			ID No.		S9615830J	
Related Vehicle	SKX3395J (Car)			Contact No.		96385515	
ospital/Clinic NIL			Class of		Class: NIL		
				Drivin	q	Date of Expiry: NIL	
				Licen		Date of Expiry, 14th	
				Expir	/ Date		
ate Treatment NIL		Date Disc	charge	NIL			
lo of Days granted Medical Leave NIL			Degree of Injury NII				

Brief Details.

On the 10/12/2020 at about 4.30pm, I am driving along near to exit 5 Upper Thomson road along CTE. It was drizzling and traffic was heavy at that point of time. I was on the second lane. There was a vehicle in front of me who had braked which I then braked. Suddenly from the rear view mirror, I saw a van suddenly swerved to the left lane and had collided on to another vehicle, due to the Collison, he then swerved back to its right and collided on the left rear passenger door of my vehicle.

No TP and ambulance at scene. No visible injuries on all parties. Me and my passengers felt pain due to the collision however have yet to seek medical attention. We then exchanged and took photos of the incident. I do not have a in car camera in my vehicle. There is a big dent on the said passenger door. There were also scratches on the panel above the rear left tire.

I am lodging this report for insurance claims.

3 of 3 ice Station Of Origin: Report No. T/20201210/2091 asir Ris N.P.C Pasir Ris Drive 4 #01-01 SINGAPORE 119457 CONTINUATION OF REPORT el No: 1800-5852999 ketch Plan nformant is not able to provide sketch plan MPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have he certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference. Signature Of Informant: Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G/ Sgt 2 MUHAMMAD FAIZ BIN MUHAMMAD FAIZAL Date/Time: Signature Of Interpreter: 10/12/2020 19:37 Not applicable Classification Of Case: Officer In Charge Of Case: TP/GIA/ Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151 **Authentication Stamp** VP168

SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

Login Sign up

Used Cars

Rental Cars

Sell My Car Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



Feel Loved with Sembo Switch & save with the best Discount off Tariff rate @ on

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD! Mercedes Benz GLA180 Urban Edition.



Price

\$16,800

2 Meticulous Owners, Actidentrioe, Very Low Mileage, CSC

Direct Owner



Browse by Category

Post an Ad

~

Advertiser Login

* Back (12345) Next *

✓ 20 results/page Sort by Date Posted

82 vehicles

Model

Honda Fit 1.3A G (COE till

honda fit

Ways of Selfing

Advanced Search

honda fit

Depreciation

Reg Date > 10 year(s) Eng Cap

Mileage Апу

Status Veh Type

Available

04/2023)

\$7,080 /vr

15-Sep-2008

1,339 cc

170,000 km

68,200 km

Hatchhack Available

(Exclusive High Spec GF Series Model!) With Folding Side Mirror Unit! 2 Owners Car With Mileage 170,000Km Done, Elegant Red In Color, Nice Black Leather Seat Interior With Premium Grooming Done. Price Stated Included Certified Pre-Owned Car Warranty For Your

Car World Automobile Pte Ltd

Posted: 15-Dec-2020 Tags: 2008 Honda Fit, Honda Fit, Honda, Fit

PREMIUM AG

Honda Fit 1.3A G Skyroof (COE \$19,888 till 05/2023)

\$8,090 /yr

09-Sen-2008

1,339 €

Hatchhack

Available

Super Low Mileage, Lowest Depreciation Unit In The Market. Well Maintained By Previous Owner. Hot Hatchback. High Loan And Trade In Available. Call/Whatsapp Us For More Information And Viewing.

PREMIUM AD

Honda Fit 1.3A G Skyroof (COE \$29,800 till 02/2025)

\$7,100 /vr

26-Feb-2010

1.339 cc

144,000 km

Hatchback

Available

Genuine Selling Price. Fully Bodykit With Skyroof. Leather Also Like New. Very Well Maintained By Previous Owner. Call Now For More Enquirers. Bank And In House Loan Available. Flexible Loan

Posted: 15-Dec-2020 Tags: 2010 Honda Fit, Honda Fit, Honda, Fit

Posted: 15-Dec-2020 Tags: 2008 Honda Fit, Honda Fit, Honda, Fit



Honda Fit 1.3A G (COE till 09/2023)

\$17,800

\$6,380 /yr

17-Dec-2008

1,339 cc

Hatchback

Available

Call Now For Viewing.

Posted: 15-Dec-2020 Tags: 2008 Honda Fit, Honda Fit, Honda, Fit



Is your COE expiring? Let us help you renew it!

Getting your COE renewed is easy, fast and affordable. We'll help you renew your COE and get a loan for it. Get the cheapest loan in town and an approval in 2 days without effort! Enquire today.



Honda Fit 1.3A G (COE till 06/2023)

\$16,800

\$6,780 /yr

09-Jun-2008

1.339 cc

148,000 km

Hatchback

Available

The Honda Fit Is A Popular Hatchback Well-known For Being A Reliable And Practical Car. Fitted With Honda's Iconic I-VTEC Engine That Is Both Responsive And Fuel Efficient Along With A Huge Boot Space, This Car Is Well Suited For All Young Executives And Small Familie.

Posted: 15-Dec-2020 Tags: 2008 Honda Fit, Honda Fit, Honda, Fit



Compare

Honda Fit 1.3A G (COE till 08/2024)

\$22,800 \$6,160 /yr 27-Aug-2009

1,339 €

118,000 km

Hatchback

Available

Full Loan Available At 700/month! Beautiful Pearl White Paint With New Sport Rims. Super Low Bank And In-house Loan Interest Rates Full Loan Available, Full Cash Also Okay. Low Mileage, Low Maintenance, Low Fuel Consumption, Price Negotiable, Trade In Welcome.

PREMIUM AD

Posted: 15-Dec-2020 Tags: 2009 Honda Fit, Honda Fit, Honda, Fit

Honda Fit 1.3A G (OPC) (COE till 05/2024)

\$23,400

\$6,800 /yr

25-May-2009

1,339 cc

Hatchback

Available

PREMIUM AD

https://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/listing.php?RGD=10&MOD=honda fit&RPG=20&VEH=0&AVL=2

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	Venicle
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	830J
Vehicle No.:	SKX3395J
Vehicle to be Exported:	No.
Intended Deregistration Date:	15 Dec 2020
Vehicle Make:	
Vehicle Model:	HONDA
Primary Colour:	FIT 1.3GA
Manufacturing Year:	Black
Engine No.:	2008
Chassis No.:	L13A4121219
Maximum Power Output:	GE61109239
Open Market Value:	73.0 kW (97 bhp)
Original Registration Date:	\$12,388.00
First Registration Date:	29 Oct 2008
Transfer Count:	29 Oct 2008
Actual ARF Paid:	4
Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$12,388.00
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	- I or reflect
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	28 Oct 2023
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$15,142.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$8,686.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$8,686.00
Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be	e further renewed. The vehicle must be de and

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 15 Dec 2020

OK